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Jul 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 1

! v v

Aug 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31

 

Sep 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30

n
l

Oct 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31

Thanksgiving Break

Nov 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30

n Winter Break Winter Break

Dec 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30

Winter Break

Jan 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31

Feb 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28

n l Spring Break

Mar 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31

Apr 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28

n

May 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31

n

Jun 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30

Dates   School  Day  Sp Ed ESY/Intersession Date

HOLIDAY    * Observed Days ! First Day of School August 8 Monday Session June 20 - July 15

Independence Day July 4 Monday TOTAL 246 15

Labor Day Sept 5 Monday  Minimum Days

Veterans Day Nov 11 Friday v August 11 Thursday End 1st Grading Period 

Thanksgiving Nov 24 & 25 Thurs/Fri v August 18 Thursday End 2nd Grading Period  

Christmas Eve/Day Dec 23 & 26 Fri/Mon n October 7 Friday

New Year's Eve/Day Dec 30 & Jan 2 Fri/Mon n March 10 Friday

Martin L. King Jr.Day January 16 Monday n December 16 Friday

Lincoln Day February 13 Monday n May 19 Friday

Washington Day February 20 Monday n GREAT SHAKEOUT - October 20, 2016

Admissions Day March 23 Thursday l Non Student day Date Day

Good Friday March 24 Friday Parent Conference Oct 13 Thursday

Memorial Day May 29 Monday Parent Conference March 16 Thursday Pers Analyst, Pers Admin Clk, Repro Tech, Risk Mgt Spec,

Training Day * September 26 Monday * Training days: Custodian I & II will adjust their fixed and regular hours to work a day shift and attend scheduled  

Training Day * March 6 Monday training provided by the District at a specified time(s). All other classifications may be asked to adjust their fixed 

and regular hours to attend training provided by the District at a specified time(s).

Revised 5/13/2016
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12 MONTH - CLASSIFIED CALENDAR

2016-2017  School Calendar 

Days 

Worked
Holidays *
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19 3

20 2

18 2

22 0

 

21 2

20 0

22 1

 Date Day

Back to School Elem

Report Cards/Grades

Back to School Interm. June 2

June 2 FridayLast day of school

December 16

Non Work Days

Report Cards/Grades

Teacher Prep

Teacher Prep

Hlth TecLVN, Inv Proc Spec, Maint Wkr, Parent/Comm Liaison (DO)

Sch Sect (1), Sr. Payroll Clk, Tech Tech, Translator, Trans Tech,

Whse Del Driver

WORK DAYS - 246

July 1 - June 30

Data/Acct Tec, DO Recept, Exec Asst, Fac Plan Tech, 

Fam Hlth Provider, Fam/Com Liaison, FT Tech, Grounds Util Wkr, 

Acct/Data Proc. Tec, Acct. Clk, Admin Clk I (1), Admin Clk II, 

Admin Sect, Attend Clk, Ben/Payroll Clk, Bil Admin Clk II, 

Bil Attend Clk, Bil Fam/Com Liaison, Bil HS Enroll Asst, 

Bil Admin Sect, Bil Typ Clk (1), Cred Analyst, Custodian


